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New York Primary School
New York, Lincolnshire, LN4 4XH
Tel and Fax: 01205 280320
e-mail: paul.bargh@newyork.lincs.sch.uk

Parent Questionnaire
April 2017 Results

7 Families returned questionnaires, this equates to 8 children. Each child = 12.5%

The figures are rounded to one decimal place.

www.newyork.lincs.sch.uk

In some cases the percentage differs as there are only 7 responses to a question.

Reception | Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
25.0 25.0 12.5 375
Disagree Agree Strongly
agree
WELL BEING
1 | My child is happy at New York 375 62.5
2 | My child has friends at school. 375 62.5
3 | There is a happy atmosphere at school. 62.5 375
4 | 1 feel welcome when I come into school. 375 62.5
5 | New York has a good reputation. 375 62.5
6 | The school buildings are well maintained. 375 62.5
7 | The school site is sufficiently secure. 12.5 25.0 62.5
The classrooms are clean, tidy, and attractive and provide an
8 . . . . 375 62.5
effective working environment for my child.
9 The o_ut_door enviror?ment at New York is effective at supporting 375 625
creativity and learning.
CURRICULUM
10 | I am kept well informed about what my child is learning in school. 75.0 25.0
11 | My child is making good progress. 12.5 75.0 12.5
12 | I am kept well informed about how my child is getting on. 12.5 75.0 12.5
13 I am given enough information about how I can support my child 875 125
at home.
14 | The teaching at New York is good. 25.0 75.0
15 | New York has high expectations for my child. 87.5 12.5
16 | New York ensures that my child reaches their full potential. 62.5 375
17 I understand the homework expectations in my child’'s Year 125 750 125
group.
18 | 1 think my child gets too much homework. 75.0 25.0
19 | The number of times I hear my child read each week is 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ 6 ‘ 7
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. Strongl
Disagree Agree gy
agree
ENRICHMENT AND EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
20 | School trips and visits are worthwhile experiences. 714 28.6
1 Nev_v _\(grk provides a varied range of enrichment weeks and 14.3 85.7
activities.
22 | New York runs enough after school clubs. 14.3 85.7
BEHAVIOUR AND PASTORAL CARE
23 I think the_ school’'s system of rewarding and praising children 375 625
are effective.
24 | 1 think the school's system of discipline is effective. 50.0 50.0
o5 I am cgnfldent that New York deals with inappropriate behaviour 625 375
effectively.
26 Th_e school's values and attitudes have a positive effect on my 500 500
child.
27 | The school treats my child fairly. 50.0 50.0
o8 My child is confident thgt should they r_1av_e a problem, there is 125 750 125
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them.
29 | My child enjoys playtimes and lunchtimes. 75.0 25.0
30 | My child finds school meals enjoyable. 6.7 66.6 16.7
31 | New York helps to promote a healthy lifestyle. 875 12.5
COMMUNICATION
32 | 1 think members of staff at New York are approachable. 375 62.5
33 Paren? evenings provide me_W|th the information | require about 571 429
my child’s progress and achievement.
34 The end of year school report provides me with the information 429 579
I require about my child's progress and achievement. ' '
The weekly newsletter provides me with clear information
35 | regarding what has happened in school but also about future 375 62.5
events.
The school website provides me with clear information regarding
36 . 25.0 25.0
what has happened in school but also about future events.
37 | 1 understand the role of the school Governors. 50.0 50.0
38 | I feel that 1 can approach the school if 1 have a concern. 50.0 50.0
39 [ bfalleve my concerns would be dealt by the school in a 500 500
satisfactory manner.
40 | The school is led and managed well. 375 62.5
a1 The s_,chool encgurages parents and guardians to play an active 500 500
part in school life.
0 1 2 3+
42 In the last 12 months, how many times h_a\\_/e you attended a 125 250 625
school performance (class assembly, nativity, carols etc)?
In the last 12 months, how many times have you visited the
43 | school for a fundraising event (Christmas fair, summer fair, 42.9 571
fireworks etc)?
In the last 12 months, how many times have you visited the
44 | school for an information evening (parents’ consultation, SATs 28.6 14.3 57.1
meeting, residential trip etc)?
45 I_n the last 1? months, how many times have you volunteered your 571 14.3 286
time to help in school?
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